PL

TUUD
0:34:46
0:37:04
0:37:55
0:38:50
0:39:53
0:41:40
0:42:50
0:42:57
0:44:23
0:44:53
0:45:30
0:46:20
0:46:33
0:46:47
0:47:20
0:47:30
0:48:19
0:48:32
0:49:00
0:49:12
0:49:38
0:49:49
0:49:50
0:50:18
0:50:27
0:50:57
0:51:56
0:52:26
0:52:53
0:54:01
0:54:17
0:55:22
0:55:29
0:56:36
0:57:45
0:57:46
0:57:47
0:58:47
0:58:48
0:58:53
0:59:18
0:59:41
1:00:10
1:01:33

NUMMER NAAM

713 LOVERIE EMMANUEL
719 VERHAGEN NIELS
734 HERTOGS KEN

724 AERTS HANS

743 BARTELS BART

738 SCHURMAN MICHAEL
742 MEULDERS TOM

732 VAN DE SANDE TOM
705 VAN LOON SIMON
729 LEEMANS TOM

728 SEVERIINS TOM

730 WOUTERS GEERT
749 VAN DUN WERNER
737 BEYENS KIM

700 VAN NOOTEN KRISTOF
708 DE KINDEREN JAN
741 PIPERS LUC

735 BOLS LENNERD

720 VROMANS CHELSEA
718 NOEYENS GUNTER
733 MOESKOPS TOON
709 VAN GILS HANNE

747 BEYENS GUY

710 VAN BEURDEN HILDE
731 SPAEPEN ROEL

711 BUYCKX BILLIE_JEAN
707 PEETERS PIET

723 DE CEULAER ROLAND
736 HENDRIKS PATRICIA
704 BOSMANS BART

751 VERHAEREN FILIP
725 LEUSE RUDY

714 VAN OPSTAL SUZANNE
752 VAN BEURDEN MARLEEN
744 VAN LOON SVEN

740 VAN CAUTEREREN ERWIN
745 CORNELLISSEN TOM
715 DE BRUIJN INGRID
727 GYBELS KRISTOF

750 DAEMEN EVELIEN
706 TORREMANS JOS

746 JANSEN GUNTHER
739 VAN RIEL GRIET

748 HILLEN HILD

GEBJ
1974
1995
1988
1985
1982
1985
1983
1976
1981
1985
1978
1985
1973

1974
1969
1969
1999
1997
1982
1985
1989
1982
1971
1986
1989
1964
1965
1984
1986
1981
1976
1986
1969
1982
1982
1983
1971
1985
1980
1955
1976
1981
1968

S<ZTZT<ZL<EZTZLET<S<SZELZTZLT<SZELET<SZL<SEZETE<ZLE<EZLELEZELLL<ZZLZLLLELELLELLELLLELE22¢9
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GEMEENTE
KALMTHOUT
RAVELS
TURNHOUT
RAVELS
OUD-TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
RAVELS
VLIMMEREN
OUD-TURNHOUT
VLIMMEREN
RAVELS
KASTERLEE
RAVELS
WEELDE
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
POPPEL
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
DESSEL
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
TURNHOUT
DESSEL
WEELDE
LAAKDAL
WEELDE
TURNHOUT
RAVELS
RAVELS
RAVELS
GIERLE
RAVELS
HOOGSTRATEN
TURNHOUT
WEELDE
VOSSELAAR
HOOGSTRATEN
RAVELS
MEER

TUD

0:34:46
0:37:04
0:37:55
0:38:50
0:39:53
0:41:40
0:42:50
0:42:57
0:44:23
0:44:53
0:45:30
0:46:20
0:46:33
0:46:47
0:47:20
0:47:30
0:48:19
0:48:32
0:49:00
0:49:12
0:49:38
0:49:49
0:49:50
0:50:18
0:50:27
0:50:57
0:51:56
0:52:26
0:52:53
0:54:01
0:54:17
0:55:22
0:55:29
0:56:36
0:57:45
0:57:46
0:57:47
0:58:47
0:58:48
0:58:53
0:59:18
0:59:41
1:00:10
1:01:33

KM:U

18,12
17,00
16,62
16,22
15,80
15,12
14,71
14,67
14,19
14,04
13,85
13,60
13,53
13,47
13,31
13,26
13,04
12,98
12,86
12,80
12,69
12,65
12,64
12,52
12,49
12,37
12,13
12,02
11,91
11,66
11,61
11,38
11,35
11,13
10,91
10,91
10,90
10,72
10,71
10,70
10,62
10,56
10,47
10,24

AFSTAND controle

10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
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